9IKOLHAN UNIVERSITY, CHAIBASA
(EXAMINATION DEPARTMIENT)

rogramme of B.A/B.Se./B.Com/Voe. CBCS 6" Sem. Exam. 2022 (Session 2019-22)

Reporting Time ¢ 1st sitting :- 8.30 AM
Exam Time : 1st Sitting :- 09.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon

i' Date &
; Days
33082002
; ( Tuesday)

Subject (1" Sitting)

DSE (General Programme)

Statisties Computerised Accounting, Banking & Insurance, [lome Sc., Zoology,

Mathematics, Sociology.

|7 34872023

C(Wednesday)

DSE (General Programme)

Geology. Anthropology, Psychology, Geography.

T

L 25082022

DSE (General Programme)

260822022

1[ ( Thursday)
|
| (Friday)

History, Botany.

DSE (General Programme)

Hindi . English, Bengali, Oriya, Urdu, Sanskrit, Maithili, TRL (Ho, Santhali,
Mundari, Kurmali, Kurux)

- 27/082022 | DSE (General Programme)
(Saturday) | Political Sc., Physics.

29/08/2022

GE (General Programme)
Commerce, History, Economics, Political Science, Sociology, Anthropology,

NMonday
[lanarn Geography, Psychology, Home Science.
307082022 | GE (General Programme)
(Tuesday) | Hindi, English, Bengali, Oriya, Urdu, Philosophy, Sanskrit, Maithili, TRL (Ho.

Santhali, Mundari, Kurmali, Kurux)

T01/09 2022

SEC (Moral and Value Education — 50 marks) - for All Programme Courses of

(Tuesday)

(Thursday) | Science/ Arts/Commerce
02/09/2022 | Core Course - 13
_ (Friday) Commerce, History
Core Course - 13
Political Science, Hindi, Sociology
03/09/2022 | Core Course-13
(Saturday) | Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics, Botany, Zoology, Geology, Statistics,
Core Course - 13
Inf. Tech., Mass Com., Env. & Water Mgt.
Core Course - 13
(\)\7/ 019/ 2%22 Philosophy, English, Bengali, Oriya, Urdu, Sanskrit, Maithili,
Qi eecrday) TRL (Ho, Santhali, Mundari, Kurmali, Kurux)
08/09/2022 | Core Course - 13
(Thursday) | Economics, Psychology, Geography, Anthropology, Home Science.
T12/09/2022 | Core Course - 14
(Monday) | Commerce, History
A Core Course — 14
Political Science, Hindi, Sociology
13/09/2022 | Core Course - 14

Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics, Botany, Zoology, Geology, Statistics.
Core Course - 14
Inf. Tech., Mass Com,, Env. & Water Mat,

14/09/2022
(Wednesday)

Core Course — 14
Philosophy, English, Bengali, Oriya, Urdu, Sanskrit, Maithili,
TRL (Ho, Santhali, Mundari, Kurmali, Kurux)
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15/09/2022 " 1" Core Course — 14
_(Thursday) Economics, Psychology, Geography. Anthropology. Home Science.

DSE(Hons Programme)
19/09/2022 Sociology. Chemistry, Political Science, Physics {

22/09/2022 DSE (Hons Programme)

(Thursday) Anthropology, Psychology, Geography, Home Sc.. Statistics, Zoology

R.W:E;Qﬂz;s“i Subject (Ist Sitting) q
i

o

(Monday) DSE (General Programme)

Philosophy, Chemistry
DSE (Hons Programme)

——— i}

20092022 Geology. Philosophy, Economics, New  Venture Planning, Compulerised:g

(Tuesday) Accounting (Commerce)
; DSE (General Programme)
e Economics.
DSE (Hons Programme)
217092022 History, Botany, Mathematics (Science/Arts)

(\\’cdncsday) DSE (Vocational Hons Programme)

Inf. Tech., Mass Com., Env. & Water Magt.

23/09/2022 DSE (Hons Programme)
l ~(F'rid:v;~ Hindi | English, Bengali, Oriya, Urdu, Sanskrit, Maithili, TRL (Ho, Santhali,

L

o

L

Mundari, Kurmali, Kurux)

Provision of the conduct of examination Act 1981 and directive of the Hon’ble High
Court, Patna dated 22.12.1995 will be strictly implemented for fair conduct of
Examination.

In case of stay out/ walkout /mass scale of unfairmeans, there will be no re-examination
and Zero marks will be awarded.

In case of misprint regarding examination programme in the newspaper, the University is
not likely to be responsible and no re-examination will be held. The examinees
concerned are therefore directed to verify the examination programme from their
respective college.

In case of gross indiscipline by the examinees (Assault to invigilators or any person,
tearing of answer books, forcible prevention of other examinees from appearing at the
examination and damage to property etc.) they will make themselves liable to be debarred
from examination may also lead to their rustication,

By order of the Vice-Chancellor

Sd/-
Controller of Examinations
Kolhan University, Chaibasa

! el /
Memo No. NC/KU/CE/...&.?)&T .é§/22 Daged'. | ({/07709@12/
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St. Augustine’s College Manoharpur
! Internal Examination 2022
CBCS Semester — VI
| Subject — Economics Honours
Paper (Core Course — 14 )
Time -1 Hour Full Marks - 15

Answer any three Questions of the Following

(5% 3 =15]
1 TR1eT & 3T & ITURYT B W PIRT |
2 3ferh Thdd T & ?
3 AT ™ fageiyoT "iser o1 guiF ST |
4 0T BT 9T A FAT A & 2
5 Af&®H TARTT B YBRI BT guie BT |
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St. Augustine’s College Manoharpur
Internal Examination 2022
CBCS Semester — V|
Subject — Economics Honours
Paper :- DSE-3, Group-D ,Demography

Time — 1 Hour Full Marks - 15

Answer any three Questions of the Following

(5 x 3 =15)

1 ST &7 31f vg gRuT SIfoTU |

2 STHET fOReis 31 o ey & 7

3 IR @I TR Rigra 3§ w1 9o 8 7

4 IR ST RIgTe 3 I sy & 2

5 UG TRIeTdT & faiRas oag &1 quis PINTT |

J,rf
T, L
ST. AUGUSTINE'S COLLEGE
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St. Augustine’s College Manoharpur
Internal Examination 2022
CBCS Semester — VI
Subject — Economics Honours
Paper (Core Course —13)

Time — 1 Hour Full Marks - 15

Answer any three Questions of the Following

. {3 % 3 =15)
1 @1 B 3N ARl &1 qoig &% |

2 Blel HoR & M fIaRT &1 Sookg BT |

3 HIIUIATe] R U] & aNfdfes fIgRT T Jemgy |
4 TN S ® Adifey gvlF & Rt &7 Soorg oY |

5 TIaT |3 AR & 3 faaRT &7 quig &Y |

s A
4

PR
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St. Augustine’s College Manoharpur
Internal Examination 2022
CBCS Semester — VI
Subject — Englilsh
Paper (Core Course —13)
Time —1 Hour Full Marks - 15

Answer Any three Questions of the Following .
1. Write a short note on Life and works of Charles Lamb ?
2. Discuss A.G. Gardiner’s Prose Style based on your reading of the
essay “On Superstitions” ?
3. Explain the moral of the story “The Selfish Giant” ?
4. Comment on the tone and atmosphere in the essay ‘A Funeral’?
5. What is the significance of the title ‘The Three Strangers’ ?

A
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St. Augustine’s College Manoharpur
Internal Examination 2022
CBCS Semester — VI
Subject — Englilsh
Paper (Core Course —14)
Time —1 Hour Full Marks - 15

Answer any three Questions of the Following.
1. Explain the main psychoanalytical Criticism?
2.Bring out the main ideas of Marxist literary criticism?
3. Explain the main tendencies of Modernism?
4. Define Eco Criticism?
5.Define Surrealism ?
p
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St. Augustine’s College Manoharpur
Internal Examination 2022
CBCS Semester — VI
Subject — Englilsh
Paper :- DSE 3A
Time —1 Hour Full Marks - 15

Answer Any three Questions of the Following.
1. Define Linguistics?
2. What is the difference between phonetics & Phonology?
3. What are the difference branches of Linguistics?
4. What are the functional categories of grammar?
5. Explain the pulmonic air stream mechanism?
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T TR HETALTCTd AAIERYR
HITRD Sifer Ge 2022
fe=T gfcreeT wfAer - VI

RIS HeTdh fewdl
{0 e e

FHY — 1 °9a] - W_w
Y U B IR G —

1 o SvRE 99 - 1x5=5
F) T ol fReel B gy & ?
3feraT
) WA e R R e & R o ?
2 ST 99T — 1x 10 =10
) YAIST ol fe=l B IUARAT TR UBTT STl |
3reraT
) G qeldh & URATYG ITeqdiel] Bl AT BN ?

=/

AC« PRINCIPAL
ST. AUGUSTINE'S COLLEGE
MANOHARPUR, W SINGHBHUM




A NI HET[deTery Hﬂl&'%g%

JTARNE Sifd UNIeTT 2022
=31 ufaser Ifirex — VI
o o i, ]

fg=al g PIiRd]l

I — 1 °el quidh — 15
T Ul B TR T —

1 oY ITF Je9 — 1x5=5
%) 2=l TEIRaT & Sgvd R ferd Whrer Sref ?

31erdT
) 2 @Al &1 IgHd MRd H &9 3R & galr ?
2 QESTg w3 — 1x10=10
%) o=l geIRar @ gfae™ R UaTer Srel |
SRE
) MRA H 3= THABINAT &7 fdhrd HH gar ?
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fe=aT ufaesT AftRey — VI
gd — DSE -3
GUg P IAIG

qAT — 1 el quiis — 15

T U9l B SN © —

1 g SIRIY ye9 — 1x5=5
) TG TG B &7 =] | 91 & ARIAT PR 7
31eran
) JdIe ¥es YN & b1 eeg o1 e § e N ?
2 ST we — 1.x 10 = 10
) 31JdTa & DI URINT & Y ITd UHRI Bl WL P
SREH
) Aifefcad e & IR w7

5
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St. Augustine’s College Manoharpur
Internal Examination 2022
CBCS Semester — VI
Subject — History Honours
Paper (Core Course —13)

Time —1 Hour . Full Marks - 15
Answer the following objective Type Questions :-
(5% 1=05)
1 3ARPT # W g sRgaR fh g fohar o ?
> YRA ¥ FAYLH U P U fHd FRIIE widd 7 @1 e v
3 qATRIeR U1 Yae @l fhda e @il 8§ o) fear Tar ?
4 e Hrel fhde v ¥ o gar v
5 bt I BT * g g5 Do dren AW Bl W g 7
Answer any one question of the Following

(10 1 =10}
6 TRA I aarer & U BT T &1 9o N |
7 7N 3R e & T9eR & U § ATl BT guiF B |
8 oifs P 7 FHRR— A & Wa—=dl & v &1 war 6l ?
9 ST I BTl ¥ U9 @) fAra & sfagr &1 9uie o |

e
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St. Augustine’s College Manoharpur
Internal Examination 2022
CBCS Semester — VI

Subject — History Honours
Paper (Core Course —14)

Time —1 Hour Full Marks - 15

Answer the following objective Type Questions :-
X 1 =5)

1 U8l T fARUel FHelT Pel 8o ?

2 Ui b1 HeldT fava & 1 |1 Sameh & #eg 7 gar ?
3 MBS A I fHd S ey 7 7

4 MRT F GERT Fhel ULHIY] TRIETOT g fohar ?

5 STIUDHTR TRV BT ST DHe 3T AT 7

Answer any one question of the Following

(10x 1 =10)

6 YR fIATST & HRON BT i BN |

7 JCIRUEAT & IUARRA BT quiF BN |

8 TAf3a srefeggren & &M iR SI9 &7 9 P |
9 IR AL @ gqRg fARvdmeil o Jdhrer i |

a
WNHEHONIS M "dNdYYHONYIN
39371709 S:ENIlSﬂQﬂV we

AWAIANINL e




St. Augustine’s College Manoharpur
Internal Examination 2022
CBCS Semester — V|
Subject — History Honours
Paper (Elective Course DSE -3 )
Time — 1 Hour Full Marks - 15

Answer the following objective Type Questions :-
8wl =5)
1 MRA BT AT IR 5y Per mar & 7
2 Igd I SIS & ooy g e w2
3@@@%@%?@?@@%%@5@@@?
4 T S¥IC IR TS S @) oiege g g5 ?
5 XTSI NHHIERIT & T FHaf & ?
Answer any one question of the Following

(10 x 1=10)
6 XA HUTH | WRINT 1gg B ARTEET BT qui By |
7 QOUIOSI0 g HAT B IYARIAT BT quiT ¥ |
8 XMl TATT— WARREKI & WD GuRY &) R22m & fbg 70 v} o
quie AN |
9 ISTT YMAHIETRI & R & a==r 39 |

—/
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St. Augustine’s College Manoharpur
Internal Examination 2022
CBCS Saimedier — VI
Subject — Economics Honours
Paper (Core Course — 13 )
Time —1 Hour Full Marks - 15

Answer any three Questions of the Following

1 |1 & i faaRT &1 aofg oy |

2 Bl HoR & 3Me ARt &1 Seorg HIRTT |

3 HedTTare] HAWRA U] & s faaRT @ wHEsy |
4 TN ST & ARy €39 & AR &7 Soorg &Y |

5 TTaT 915 ARSI @ e f[aarRt &7 gofq &) |

(5 x 3 =15)
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St. Augustine’s College Manoharpur
Internal Examination 2022
CBCS Semester — VI
Subject — Political Honours
Paper (Core Course — 14 )
Time —1 Hour Full Marks - 15

Answer any three Questions of the Following
(Bx3=15

1 MRd & g=eiia &1 fager Nify & fear e |

2 MR & B Td {fHbT gary ?

3 A1 & W 9RT & AT fAarel @1 dierd fey iy |

4 TCfRYE 3faTAT B FARTET B AR BN |

5 X I YHBT BT HeAh fbforg ?

—/
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St. Augustine’s College Manoharpur
Internal Examination 2022
CBCS Semester — V|
Subject — Political Honours
Paper (DSE-3)
Time —1 Hour Full Marks - 15

Answer any three Questions of the Following

(5'%3 =15)
1 SIRGUS DT STASIICTA] &7 WRapfd & an # fory ?
2 IRGTS H SET WRPR P BT BT Iookg B ?
3 SINGTS ¥ TerTerdre <T@ A& W fruofy i ?
4 RGOS AT &) fagg= a3 |
5 SIRYUS & [T <Iel- IR Uh e forgy
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{\ 1.) Kolhan University, Chaibasa (Jharkhand)
COLLEGE NAME ST. AUGUSTIN COLLEGE, MANOHARPUR
. EXAM YEAR 2022 SEMESTER 6
STREAM . ArtsH EXAM TYPE sessional
SUBJECT/PAPER TYPE CORE Paper 14 SUCJECT/PAPER History
SL.No.  Roll Mo Marﬁés
1 201805191876
2 201805194877
3 201205194879
4 201805194,
5 201805104

201805194882

2018051
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COLLEGE NAME ST, AUGUSTIN COLLEGE, MANOHARPUR
XAM YEAR 2022 SEMESTER
STREAM ArtsH EXAM TYTE
SUBJECT/PAPER TYPE CORE Paper 13 SUBJECT/PAPER

SL.No. Roll No
1 201825194376
2 201805194877
3 2018C5194879
4 201805194880
5 201805194281
6 20180519482
7 201805191883
8 201805194885
9 201805194886
10 201805194887
ik 2018051904888
12 201805194889
201805194290

Student Name
SIBANTI ORAM

PUJA MAHTO

YAKUB SIDDU
SHATRUGHAN SOY
PUJA KERKETTA
SUNIL GAGARAI
SUNIL HONHAGA
SONAMUNI GOPE

HARISH CHANDRA
NAYAK

BEAUTY MAHTO
MANJU MAHTO
ESTHER CHEROWA

AVINASI TOPNO

Father's Name
SUKRA ORAM

LAXMI NARAYAN
MAHTO

HINDU SIDDU
THAKURDAS SOY
SUDHIR KERKETTA
PATKA GAGARAI
GUNJUR HONHAGA
JOSHTU GOPE

JAGBANDHU NAYAK

RATAN MAHTO
RAMCHANDRA MAHTO
JAYWANT CHEROWA

YARMIYA TOPNO

T

emmeime
-1 S ] |

History

Marks

27

27
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27

27

26

29

29

27

1
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Signature of Controller of Examination(Home “/%
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Signature of Internal

Examiner « Principal e
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COLLEGE NAME
EXAM YEAR
STREAM
SuU BJECT/PAPER TYPE

SL.No.  RollNo

1 201805191376
2 201805194877
3 201805194879
4 201805194830
5 201805194381
6 201805194882
7 201805194333
8 201805194885

9 201805194886

201805

a‘,}%\ Kolhan University, Chaibasa (Jharkhand)

ST. AUGUSTIN COLLEGE, MANOHARPUR

2022 SEMESTER 6
ArtsH EXAM TYPE sessional
DSE 3 SUBJECT/PAPER Makers of Madern India (DSE)

Student Name Father's Name Marks
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AC TG PRINC

COLLEGE NAME
EXAM YEAR
STREAM

SUBJECT/PAPER TYPE

.No. Roll No

181805145024

191805174023

191205174048

201805194775

201805194807

201805194808

201805194809

201805194811

201805194812

201805191813

201805194814

(a5
i
w

201805194

201805194816

IPAL

5T AUGUS TLNE S COLLEGE

fANC }_ L PP

A SINGHRH

B

ire of Internal

Kolhan University, Chaibasa (Jharkhand)

ST. AUGUSTIN COLLEGE, MANOHARPUR

2022
ArtsH

CORE Paper 13

Student Name

PHILMON TOPNO

RAJKISHOR SINGH
ANJELA BARJO
SUMANTI TOPNO
SURAJ MUKHI SARDAR
ANGEL TOPNO
BAHLEN TOPPO
JAGARNATH SINGH
SIMRAN PURTI
PAULINA TUTI
MAMTA MAHTO
SUDARSHAN ANGARIA

MINOTI MAHTO

NP

SEMESTER
EXAM TYPE

SUBJECT/PAPER

Father's Name

PRABHUSAHAY
TOPNO

PUNA SINGH
MARTIN BARJO
JOSEPH TOPNO
ANAND SARDAR
ELIYAS TOPNO
KIRTO TOPPO
JAYPAL SINGH
JOVAKIM PURTI
BISHWAS TUTI
MAHABIR MAHTO
MOTRA ANGARIA

PARMESHWAR
MAHTO

'.'-,-gmturé csf'_'CoritPnILr éif'gia?ﬁinalion(Home]
o - 13 L ]
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* whpa ALy

Hint

Marks

28

28

28

28
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{p ol 1} Kolhan University, Chaibasa (jharkhand)
\\_;\ :. l,*’. {
COLLEGE NAME ST. AUGUSTIN COLLEGE, MANOH/ RPUR
EXAM YEAR 2022 SEMESTER 6
STREAM ArtsH EXAM TYPE 505510N2
SUE‘JECT;'P.:’\P.ER TYPE DSE 3 SUBJECT/PAPER Anubad (DSE
SL.No Roll No Student Name Father's Name Marks
181805145034 PHILMON TOPNO PRABHUSAHAY 28
TOPNO
2 191805174023 RAJKISHOR SINGH PUNA SINGH 28
3 191805174048 ANJELA BARJO MARTIN BARJO 28
4 201805194775 SUMANTI TOPNO JOSEPH TOPNO 28
s 201805194807 SURAJ MUKHI SARDAR  ANAND SARDAR 27
6 201805194808 ANGEL TOPNO ELIYAS TOPNO 28
7 201805194809 BAHLEN TOPPO KIRTO TOPPO 28
2 201805194811 JAGARNATH SINGH JAYPAL SINGH 28
9 201805194812 SIMRAN PURTI JOVAKIM PURTI 28
10 201805194813 PAULINA TUTI BISHWAS TUTI 28
11 201805124814 MAMTA MAHTO MAHABIR MAHTO 28
12 201805194815 SUDARSHAN ANGARIA  MOTRA ANGARIA 28
201805194216 MINOTI MAHTO PARMESHWAR 28
et MAHTO

ACTING PRINCIPAL

ST AUGUSTINE'S COLLEC

.-.I /‘
. /4
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p—
Vo ¢ el B Sl g
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Signature of Cantroller of Bxamination(Home)

AJGUSTINE S COLUEGE 8 Orpft- 0
4 A AT INCHAMGN | nafbian,




COLLEGE NAME
EXAM YEAR
STREAM

SUBJECT/PAPER TYPE

SL.No. Roll No
1 181805145034
2 191805174023
3 191805174048
4 201805194775
5 201805194807
6 201805194808
7 201805194809
8 201805194811
9 201805194812
10 201805194813
1 201805194814
12 2018051943815
/3 201805194816

ACTING PRINCIPAL

ST. AUGUSTINE'S COLLEG'

MANDHARPLIR W QIMAHER!

-

Signature of Internal

Examiner

ST, AUGUSTIN COLLEGE, MANOHARPUR

2022
ArtaH

CORE Paper 14

Stuclent Name

PHILMON TOPNO

RAJKISHOR SINGH
ANJELA BARJO
SUMANTI TOPNO
SURAJ MUKHI SARDAR
ANGEL TOPNO
BAHLEN TOPPO
JAGARNATH SINGH
SIMRAN PURTI
PAULINA TUTI
MAMTA MAHTO
SUDARSHAN ANGARIA

MINOTI MAHTO

e

i

Signature of Contrbﬂetl'-_c‘lélf‘

hy @

Kolhan University, Chaibasa (Jharkhand)

SEMESTER

EXAM TYPE

SUBJECT/PAPER

Father's Name

PRABHUSAHAY
TOPNO

PUNA SINGH
MARTIN BARJO
JOSEPH TOPNO
ANAND SARDAR
ELIYAS TOPNO
KIRTO TOPPO
JAYPAL SINGH
JOVAKIM PURTI
BISHWAS TUTI
MAHABIR MAHTO
MOTRA ANGARIA

PARMESHWAR
MAHTO

Laadeita) Gn
xaminatiop(Home)

RESTSIMGHANUAR (JHAD A &

Marks

28

28
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28
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28

28

29

28

/ |

s o AR

oy L
i .'\"

LANY

SrSigRature dfr e
Al




‘ )
g .- } Kolhan University, Chaibasa (Jharkhand)
. __;-’.
COLLEGE NAME ST, AUGUSTIN COLLEGE, MANOHARPUR
EXAM YEAR 2022 SEMESTER 6
STREAM ArtsH EXAM TYPE 5
SUBJECT/PAPER TYPE CORE Paper 13 SUBJECT/PAPER fe

SL.No Roll Mo Student Name Father's Name Marks
1 181805144887 JASMANI ANGARIA ELIYAS ANGARIA 28
2 201805194776 AMIT GURIA ALFRED GURIA 23
3 201805194777 SUKURMUNI KRISHNA MELGANDI 27

MELGANDI
4 201805194779 TULSIDAS SINGH DASHRATH SINGH 27
5 201805124781 SUNITA MAHTO KALESHWAR MAHTO 23
6 201805194733 PREMCHAND SOY SOHAN SOY 27
7 201805194724 BHISHAM SINGH ABUJ SINGH 27
8 201805194787 MANISH CHOUDHARY  CHANDAN 27
CHOUDHARY

9 2012051947883 VIKASH KACHIIAP DHORE KACHHAP 28
10 201805194739 SUBHASH MUMNDA PHAGU MUNDA 27
i i 2018251924790 BIR SINGH JAMUDA BAGUN JAMUDA 26
12 2018051924791 SONAL CHOUDHARY SANTOSH 28
) CHOUDHARY

gt ;9}13__ 201805193271 HINDU TOPNO SINGHRAY TOPNO 26

oy - &

ACTING PRINCIPAL

ST. AUGUSTINE S COLLEGL

;.*
/ P.).

~ 1 WA § R . v
*NANOHA WAl W JLet (”‘r‘ . /' / }]
w 0 2 R |
Siznature of Internal Signature ofComrolIer o( Xa ‘pgtlpn{Homo} 1T Al »Iqmmu eO OLLE

Examiner

v GriBril (AN AR Lt I l..P”Qc'F"-‘” sH3
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COLLEGE NAME STAUGUSTIN COLLEGE, MANOHARPUR
EXAM YEAR 2022 SEMESTER f
STREANY ArtaG EXAM TYPE sedsional
SUBJECT/PAPER TYPE DSC Paper SURJECT/PAPER Mindi (DSC)
SL.No. Roll No Student Name Father's Name Marks
1 201805294774 ROSHAN LAL KORAH TUNGIR KORAH
r/w&f c Y(X¢
COMTY O LER O LA fe el iON
Siznature of Internal Examiner 5§ign;murg‘r.1l' Contraljerof. Examination(Home)
o WESTSINGHD U (JHANRHAND) -
Loleyw
Sehimes 11104
0
a
]
AC RINCIPAL ey
3T. AUGUSTINE'S COLLEG: 7

MANOHARPLIR W SINGHBHLUN , ,’a,f i




; .",\:.", Kolhan University, Chaibasa (Jharkhand)

COLLEGE NAME 5T. AUGUSTIN COLLEGE, MANOHARPUR

EXAM YEAR 2022 SEMEISTER ]
STREAM ArtsH EXAM TYPE ses55ional
SUBJECT/PAPER TYPE DSE 3 SUBJECT/PAPLR

Demography (D5E)

SL.No, Roll No Student Name

Father's Name Marks
1 181805144837 JASMANI ANGARIA ELIYAS ANGARIA 27
2 201805194776 AMIT GURIA ALFRED GURIA 27
3 201805194777 SUKURMUNI KRISHNA MELGANDI 22
MELGANDI
4 201205194779 TULSIDAS SINGH DASHRATH SINGH 28
5 201305194721 SUNITA MAHTO KALESHWAR MAHTO 27
6 2018605194783 PREMCHAND sCY SOHAN SOY 28
7 201205194784 BHISHAM SINGH ABUJ SINGH 27
8 2018051947837 MANISH CHOUDHARY  CHAMDAN 27
CHOUDHARY
9 201805194728 VIKASH KACHIHAP DHORE KACHHAP 28
10 201805194729 SUBHASH MUTMNDA PHAGU MUNDA 28
11 201205194791 SONAL CHOUDHARY SANTOSH 28
CHOUDHARY
201205192271 HINDU TOPNO SINGHRAY TOPNO 27
g COLLEC
o) GINGHBRL W/ AC
- l( oS

Sienature of Internal Signature of Controller o Exfm*'.f_rjaii_'o.nﬂ_ir_.rr.r.-]

Examiner

4 . . 2 : £
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COLLEGE NAME
EXAM YEAR
STREAM

SUBJECT/PAPER TYPE

SL.No. Roll No
1 201805194934
2 201805194935
3 201805194936
4 201805194937
5 201805194938
6 201805194939
7 201805194940
8 201805194941
9 201805194942
10 201805194943
1 201805194944
12 201805194945
13 201805194946

/14 201805194947

ACTING PRINCIPAL
T AUGUSTINE'S COLLEGE
' Wi RIMAHRHUM
et YN —

Signature of Internal

Examiner

Kolhan University, Chaibasa (Jharkhand)

ST. AUGUSTIN COLLEGE, MANOHARPLIR

2022
ArtsH

CORE Paper 13

Student Name

GITA MARSA TUTI
RANI NAYAK
ROSHAN KHALKHO
RITIK TIRKEY

BIMLA TIRKEY
BHARAT SINGH
ROHIT TIGGA
SHOBHABATI KINBO
PUSHPA KISKU

SUMITRA CHIK
BARAIK

NITU SAH
SIMMY SINGH
PRAKASH MAHTO

RUPSINGH BARJO

c (_'f:
Signature of Controller o

P R L ) wava
o r ',.'-"-":'.ﬁl'

SEMESTER
EXAM TYPE

SUBJECT/PAPER

Father's Name
SUSHIL TUTI
MAJENDRA NAYAK
LAKHAN KHALKHO
AMAR TIRKEY
LAKHIRAM TIRKEY
PAKLU SINGH
PAYARA TIGGA
RAVI KINDO

NIRAL KISKU

RATAN CHIK BARAIK

SHIV NARAYAN SAH
SANJAY SINGH
YODHAJIT MAHTO

GALU BARJO

xamination(Home)
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Marks
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26
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COLLEGE NAME
EXAM YEAR

ST":E AM

SUBJECT/PAPER TYPE

SL.No, Rell No

1831805144387
2 201805194776
3 201805194777
4 201805194779
5 201805194781
6 201805194783
7 201805194784
8 201805194787
9 2018051947288
10 201805194789
1" 201805194790

2 201805194791

2271

6T Auwﬂ N'E S COLLEGE

QT r)fLQ L.,_);:_L
5 wure of Internal

Examiner

Kolhan University, Chaibas

A (Jharkhand)

ST. AUGUSTIN COLLEGE, MANOHARPUR

2022 SCMESTER
ArtsH EXAM TYPC
CORE Paper 14 SUBJECT/PAPER

Student Name Father's Name

JASMANI ANGARIA ELIYAS ANGARIA

AMIT GURIA ALFRED GURIA
SUKURMUNI KRISHNA MELGANDI
MELGANDI

TULSIDAS SINGH DASHRATH SINGH

SUNITA MAHTO KALESHWAR MAHTO

PREMCHAND SOY SOHAN SQY

BHISHAM SINGH ABUJ SINGH

MANISH CHOUDHARY  CHANDAN
CHOUDHARY

VIKASH KACHHAP DHORE KACHHAP

SUBHASH MUMDA PHAGU MUNDA

BIR SINGH JAMUDA BAGUN JAMUDA

SONAL CHOUC!IARY SANTOSH
CHOUDHARY

HINDU TOPNO SINGHRAY TOPNO

Signature of Controller r& Examination(Home)

Ma

27

27

26

28

28

26

26

26

27

27

28

26
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COLLEGE NAME
EXAM YEAR

ST":E AM

SUBJECT/PAPER TYPE

SL.No, Rell No

1831805144387
2 201805194776
3 201805194777
4 201805194779
5 201805194781
6 201805194783
7 201805194784
8 201805194787
9 2018051947288
10 201805194789
1" 201805194790

2 201805194791

2271

6T Auwﬂ N'E S COLLEGE

QT r)fLQ L.,_);:_L
5 wure of Internal

Examiner

Kolhan University, Chaibas

A (Jharkhand)

ST. AUGUSTIN COLLEGE, MANOHARPUR

2022 SCMESTER
ArtsH EXAM TYPC
CORE Paper 14 SUBJECT/PAPER

Student Name Father's Name

JASMANI ANGARIA ELIYAS ANGARIA

AMIT GURIA ALFRED GURIA
SUKURMUNI KRISHNA MELGANDI
MELGANDI

TULSIDAS SINGH DASHRATH SINGH

SUNITA MAHTO KALESHWAR MAHTO

PREMCHAND SOY SOHAN SQY

BHISHAM SINGH ABUJ SINGH

MANISH CHOUDHARY  CHANDAN
CHOUDHARY

VIKASH KACHHAP DHORE KACHHAP

SUBHASH MUMDA PHAGU MUNDA

BIR SINGH JAMUDA BAGUN JAMUDA

SONAL CHOUC!IARY SANTOSH
CHOUDHARY

HINDU TOPNO SINGHRAY TOPNO

Signature of Controller r& Examination(Home)

Ma

27

27

26

28

28

26

26

26

27

27

28

26

A

3. Al

[y,

rks

0/3“1‘

v-Siznattre' Of AL

b e PrTthpal

I| '-\. '

llffak




Kolhan University, Chaibasa (Jharkhand)

COLLEGE NAME

EXAM YEAR
STREAM
SUBJECT!F;APER TYPE
SL.No. Roll No
1 201805194934
2 201805194935
3 201805194936
4 201805194937
5 201805194938
6 201805194939
7 201805194940
8 201805194941
9 201805194942
10 201805194943
14 2018051949244
12 2018051949245

(G PRINCIPAL

2018051949246

2018051949247

"T AUGUST!NE S COLLEG!

@,

mone W SINGHBHUM N

o P -
~lgnature

Examiner

of Internal

ST. AUGUSTIN COLLEGE, MANOHARPUR

2022 SEMESTER
ArtsH  EXAM TYPE
DSE3 SUBJECT/PAPER

Student Name

GITA MARSA TUTI
RANI NAYAK
ROSHAN KHALKHO
RITIK TIRKEY

BIMLA TIRKEY
BHARAT SINGH
ROHIT TIGGA
SHOBHABATI KINBO
PUSHPA KISKU

SUMITRA CHIK
BARAIK

NITU SAH
SIMMY SINGH
PRAKASH MAHTO

RUPSINGH BARJO

NG

Signatyre.of Coritroller

LT

LI LL BF B %4

sessional

Government & Politi

Father's Name
SUSHIL TUTI
MAJENDRA NAYAK
LAKHAN KHALKHO
AMAR TIRKEY
LAKHIRAM TIRKEY
PAKLU SINGH
PAYARA TIGGA
RAVI KINBO

NIRAL KISKU

RATAN CHIK BARAIK

SHIV NARAYAN SAH
SANJAY SINGH
YODHAJIT MAHTO

GALU BARJO

A BB s

fExam,matu?n(l ifome)

v R

r"f"f

Lo W

Marks

27

29

20

25

29

25

25

26

27

28

27

28

26

25

’..,
f;” Ji)>
nrmtureof ;
Principal

_____ Sne. -



Kolhan University, Chaibasa (Jharkhand)

COLLEGE NAME

EXAM YEAR
STREAM
SUBJECT!F;APER TYPE
SL.No. Roll No
1 201805194934
2 201805194935
3 201805194936
4 201805194937
5 201805194938
6 201805194939
7 201805194940
8 201805194941
9 201805194942
10 201805194943
14 2018051949244
12 2018051949245

(G PRINCIPAL

2018051949246

2018051949247

"T AUGUST!NE S COLLEG!

@,

mone W SINGHBHUM N

o P -
~lgnature

Examiner

of Internal

ST. AUGUSTIN COLLEGE, MANOHARPUR

2022 SEMESTER
ArtsH  EXAM TYPE
DSE3 SUBJECT/PAPER

Student Name

GITA MARSA TUTI
RANI NAYAK
ROSHAN KHALKHO
RITIK TIRKEY

BIMLA TIRKEY
BHARAT SINGH
ROHIT TIGGA
SHOBHABATI KINBO
PUSHPA KISKU

SUMITRA CHIK
BARAIK

NITU SAH
SIMMY SINGH
PRAKASH MAHTO

RUPSINGH BARJO

NG

Signatyre.of Coritroller

LT

LI LL BF B %4

sessional

Government & Politi

Father's Name
SUSHIL TUTI
MAJENDRA NAYAK
LAKHAN KHALKHO
AMAR TIRKEY
LAKHIRAM TIRKEY
PAKLU SINGH
PAYARA TIGGA
RAVI KINBO

NIRAL KISKU

RATAN CHIK BARAIK

SHIV NARAYAN SAH
SANJAY SINGH
YODHAJIT MAHTO

GALU BARJO

A BB s

fExam,matu?n(l ifome)

v R

r"f"f

Lo W

Marks

27

29

20

25

29

25

25

26

27

28

27

28

26

25

’..,
f;” Ji)>
nrmtureof ;
Principal

_____ Sne. -
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COLLEGE NAME
EXAM YEAR
STREAM
SUBJECT/PAPER TYPE
SL.No. RollNo
1 201805194934
2 201805194935
3 201805194936
4 201805194937
5 201805194938
6 201805194939
7 201805194940
8 201805194941
9 201805194942
10 201805194943
11 201805194944
12 201805194945
201805194246
c::i;;;aifflﬂ-'”‘ 201805194947
M PRINCIPAL

3T. AUGUST\NE g COLLEGE

ANOHARP! JR.W ﬁ%HW

Signature of Internal
Examiner

ST. AUGUSTIN COLLEGE, MANOHARPUR

2022
ArtsH

CORE Paper 14

Stugcnt Name

GITA MARSA TUTI
RANI NAYAK
ROSHAN KHALKHO
RITIK TIRKEY

BIMLA TIRKEY
BHARAT SINGH
ROHIT TIGGA
SHOBHABATI KINBO
PUSHPA KISKU

SUMITRA CHIK
BARAIK

NITU SAH
SIMMY SINGH
PRAKASH MAHTO

RUPSINGH BAR)QO

SEMESTER
EXAM TYPE

SUBJECT/PAPER

Father's Name

SUSHIL TUTI
MAJENDRA NAYAK
LAKHAN KHALKHO
AMAR TIRKEY
LAKHIRAM TIRKEY
PAKLU SINGH
PAYARA TIGGA
RAVI KINBO

NIRAL KISKU

RATAN CHIK BARAIK

SHIV NARAYAN SAH
SANJAY SINGH
YODHAJIT MAHTO

GALU BARJO

NG

Signature of Controller

'&.f Examimtion(Home)

L

o

Marks

28

28

21

25

28

26

26

25

26

28

28

28

27

26

—ARIPT>

Sicdatera of

rinci :?;1[_ -




COLLEGE NAME
EXAM YEAR
STREAM

SUBJECT/PAPER TYPE

SL.No. RollNo
1 191805173035
2 201805194792
3 201805194793
4 201805194794
5 201805194795
6] 2018051947926
7 201805194798
8 2018051924799
9 201805194300
10 2018C5124201
11 201805194302
2 201805194303

ACTING PRINCIPAL

ST. AUGUSTINE'S COLLEGE

IANOHARR IR '?’ﬂlf\_'.f".l-lﬂ: 5
il o A
e Cr

a4
< iture of Internal

Sigl el

m

LaIminer

o

3 Kolhan University, Chaibasa (Jharkhand)

ST. AUGUSTIN COLLERE, MANOHARPUR

2022
ArtsH

CORE Paper 14

Student Name

SURAJ PURTY

YASH JAISWAL

SUMIT KUMAR MAHTO
NMUPUR GHOSH

DIPTI EKKA

BANDHU DHANWAR
PANCHMI LOHAR

LAXMAN SIMNGH

TANUJA KUMARI MAHTO

RASHMI AIND
USHA TANTI

POONAM KUMARI
MAHTO

c .Rl(__si_c_-_k

Signature of Controller of

SEMESTER
EXAM TYPE

SUBJECT/PAPER

Father's Name
SUBAN PURTY

BIJAY JAISWAL
PARMESHWAR MAHTO
BIKKAS KUMAR

BICHHA EKKA
CHENEYA DHANWAR
DINESH LOHAR

SHAMBHUCHARAN
ROUTIYA

BHARAT BHUSHAN
MAHTO

ANAND AIND
JOTIN TANTI

RAJ BIHARI MAHTO

]

xamination(Home)

sessiona |

Marks

27

27

27

28

27

28

28

28

28

29

29

[

Englis!



COLLEGE NAME
EXAM YEAR
STREAM

SUBJECT/PAPER TYPE

SL.No. RollNo
1 191805173035
2 201805194792
3 201805194793
4 201805194794
5 201805194795
6] 2018051947926
7 201805194798
8 2018051924799
9 201805194300
10 2018C5124201
11 201805194302
2 201805194303

ACTING PRINCIPAL

ST. AUGUSTINE'S COLLEGE

IANOHARR IR '?’ﬂlf\_'.f".l-lﬂ: 5
il o A
e Cr

a4
< iture of Internal

Sigl el

m

LaIminer

o

3 Kolhan University, Chaibasa (Jharkhand)

ST. AUGUSTIN COLLERE, MANOHARPUR

2022
ArtsH

CORE Paper 14

Student Name

SURAJ PURTY

YASH JAISWAL

SUMIT KUMAR MAHTO
NMUPUR GHOSH

DIPTI EKKA

BANDHU DHANWAR
PANCHMI LOHAR

LAXMAN SIMNGH

TANUJA KUMARI MAHTO

RASHMI AIND
USHA TANTI

POONAM KUMARI
MAHTO

c .Rl(__si_c_-_k

Signature of Controller of

SEMESTER
EXAM TYPE

SUBJECT/PAPER

Father's Name
SUBAN PURTY

BIJAY JAISWAL
PARMESHWAR MAHTO
BIKKAS KUMAR

BICHHA EKKA
CHENEYA DHANWAR
DINESH LOHAR

SHAMBHUCHARAN
ROUTIYA

BHARAT BHUSHAN
MAHTO

ANAND AIND
JOTIN TANTI

RAJ BIHARI MAHTO

]

xamination(Home)

sessiona |

Marks

27

27

27

28

27

28

28

28

28

29

29

[

Englis!



IKolhan University, Chaibasa (Jharkhand)

COLLEGE NAME

EXAM YEAR

STREAM

SUNJECT/PAPER TYPE

SL.No.

(€% ]

v

(7]

o0

10

1

/"' // =

ACT “b(; ' (fllJLlPhL

Roll Mo

191805172935

201805194792

201205194793

201205194794

201205194795

201805124796

201205124798

201805194799

201805194500

201865124201

201205194202

201805194203

ST. AUF‘U\,T!N"‘S COLLEGE

'_I‘l” At (#1]

R W “H"Hp;Hl"

/

2L

Examines

r

ture of Internal

51, AUGLISTIN COLLEGE,

2027
Arta

CORE Paper 13

Student Hame

SURAJ PURTY

YASH JAISYIAL

SUMIT KUMAR MAHTO
MUPUR GHOSH

DIPTI EKKA

cANDHU DHANVIAR
PAMCHIAI LOMAR

LAXIMAN SINGH
TANUJA KUIIARI TAAHTO

RASHMI AIND
USHA TANTI

POOMAM KUMALI
MAHTO

cNoick.

MANOHARPUR
SEMESTER
EAMIA TYPE

SUBJECT/PAPER

Father's Hame

SUBAN PURTY
BIJN(J{\ISWAL
PARIMESHWAR MAHTO
BIKAS KUMAR

BICHHA EKKA
CHEMNEYA DHANWAR
DINESH LOHAR

SHAMBHUCHARAN
ROUTIYA

BHARAT BHUSHAN
MAHTO

ANAND AIND
JOTIN TANTI

RAJ BIHARI MAHTO

Signature of Cr‘mlrfu"f& of Examination(Home)

rﬁ-'.f;";

2%

26

23

29

28




IKolhan University, Chaibasa (Jharkhand)

COLLEGE NAME

EXAM YEAR

STREAM

SUNJECT/PAPER TYPE

SL.No.

(€% ]

v

(7]

o0

10

1

/"' // =

ACT “b(; ' (fllJLlPhL

Roll Mo

191805172935

201805194792

201205194793

201205194794

201205194795

201805124796

201205124798

201805194799

201805194500

201865124201

201205194202

201805194203

ST. AUF‘U\,T!N"‘S COLLEGE

'_I‘l” At (#1]

R W “H"Hp;Hl"

/

2L

Examines

r

ture of Internal

51, AUGLISTIN COLLEGE,

2027
Arta

CORE Paper 13

Student Hame

SURAJ PURTY

YASH JAISYIAL

SUMIT KUMAR MAHTO
MUPUR GHOSH

DIPTI EKKA

cANDHU DHANVIAR
PAMCHIAI LOMAR

LAXIMAN SINGH
TANUJA KUIIARI TAAHTO

RASHMI AIND
USHA TANTI

POOMAM KUMALI
MAHTO

cNoick.

MANOHARPUR
SEMESTER
EAMIA TYPE

SUBJECT/PAPER

Father's Hame

SUBAN PURTY
BIJN(J{\ISWAL
PARIMESHWAR MAHTO
BIKAS KUMAR

BICHHA EKKA
CHEMNEYA DHANWAR
DINESH LOHAR

SHAMBHUCHARAN
ROUTIYA

BHARAT BHUSHAN
MAHTO

ANAND AIND
JOTIN TANTI

RAJ BIHARI MAHTO

Signature of Cr‘mlrfu"f& of Examination(Home)

rﬁ-'.f;";

2%

26

23

29

28
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COLLEGE NAME
EXAM YEAR
STREAM

SUBJECT/PAPER TYPE

SL.No. Roll No

1 191805173935
2 201805194792
3 201805194793
A 201805194794
3 201805194795
6 201805194796
7 201805194798
8 201805194799
9 201805194300
10 201805194201
11 201205194202
12 2018065194203

ACTING PRINCIPAL
ot AUG‘IJSTINE’S_ CO%}E&G‘(
tAANOHAE PUR. W DY ‘-,_" \J —.':‘
U Let
t-,/ ature of Internal

Examiner

ST. AUGUSTIN COLLEGE, MANOHARPUR
2022 SEMESTER
ArtsH EXAM TYPE

DSE 3 SUTJECT/PAPER

Student Name
SURAJ PURTY

YASH JAISWAL

SUMIT KUMAR MAHTO

MUPUR GHOSH

DIPTI EXKA

BANDHU DHANWAR

PANCHMI LOHAR

LAXMAN SINGH

TANUJA KUMARI MAHTO

RASHMI AIMND

USHA TANTI

POONAM KUMARI

MAHTO

Kolhan University, Chaibasa (Jharkhand)

sessional

Father's Name
SUBAN PURTY

BIJAY JAISWAL

PARMESHWAR MAHTO

BIKAS KUMAR

BICHHA EKKA

CHENEYA DHANWAR

DINESH LOHAR

SHAMBHUCHARAN

ROUTIYA

BHARAT BHUSHAN

MAHTO
ANAND AIND

JOTIN TANTI

RAJ BIHARI MAHTO

[

Signature of Controller of Examination(Home)

Introduction to Linguistics (DSE)

Marks

28

27

27

28

27

28

28

28

26

> AL

- !
* Signalure of

Principal



COLLEGE NAME
EXAM YEAR

STREAM

CJ

UBJECT/ PAPER
5

_.-f
'U

SL.No.  Roll No

1 201805494974
2 201805494975
3 201805494976
4 201805494977
5 201805494978
6 201805494980
7 201805494981
8 201805494982

/ C: ﬁfa/&cf

Sionature ortnternal
€x 3rn AEriine's |

Al

AC
5T AUG

“NG PRINCIPAL ]
uSTiNE S COLLEG

NGHRHLN

Kolhan Univer sity, Chaibasa (Jharkhand)

ST. AUGUSTIN coL| EGE, MANOHARPUR

2022 SEMESTER 6

CommerceH EXAM TYPE sessional

CORE Paper

14 Marketing

Student Name Father's Name

PUSHPAN GORAI SUNIL GORAI
RAM JOJO BISWANATH JOJO
POMME KUMARI PARAKASH SAW
VISHWANATH PURTY LASKARIYA PURTY
ROHIT KERAI BISWAS KERAI
PREM SINGH

SUBHASH CHANDRA
HONHAGA HONHAGA

BIKRAM HEMBROM GANGARAM HEMBROM

SHREETI HEMBROM  TIRU HEMBROM

o {4 Y

Stgnature of Ccmrol?er&f Examination(Home)

I

A {

A

LR RV Y ¢ “.1.."“”1. ‘

SUBJECT/PAPER  Goods & Service Tax & Principles of

Marks

25

25

24

24

25

24

25

24

/ 9_);(- 22

_Signature of
Principal




Kolhan University, Chaibasa (Jharkhand)

COLLEGE NAME ST. AUGUSTIN COLLEGE, MANOHARPUR

EXAM YEAR

2022 SEMESTER 6
STREAM CommerceH EXAM TYPE sessional
SUBJECT/PAPER TYPE DSE 3

SUBJECT/PAPER New Venture Planning (DSE)

SL.No. Roll No Student Name

Father's Name Marks
1 201805494974 PUSHPAN GORAI i SUNIL GORAI 26
2 201805494975 RAM JOJO BISWANATH JOJO 25
3 201805494976 POMME KUMARI PARAKASH SAW 25
4 201805494977 VISHWANATH PURTY LASKARIYA PURTY 24
5 201805494978 ROHIT KERAI BISWAS KERAI 24
6 201805494980 PREM SINGH SUBHASH CHANDRA 25
HONHAGA HONHAGA
7 201805494981 BIKRAM HEMBROM GANGARAM HEMBROM 24
8 201805494982 SHREETI HEMBROM TIRU HEMBROM 24

/7
/
.. = * 4 (C- B ; /f =
/. ( ///5‘ Z[C ¢ ( C '-L""_C—""‘?iu..:u?mq 4 /)1} 7
Signature of Internal Signature of Controller bf Examinatign(Home)

ACTING + signature of

ay B e
Examin AR . M 'GUSTIN *Principal

S

ACTING i'."';t{IN..:Ir‘hL |
5T.AUG USTINE'S COLLEG .

~ 40
ey AT QINGGHER
MANOHARPLY HRL z




Kolhan University, Chaibasa (Jharkhand)

COLLEGE NAME ST. AUGUSTIN COLLEGE, MANOHARPUR

EXAM YEAR

2022 SEMESTER 6
STREAM CommerceH EXAM TYPE sessional
SUBJECT/PAPER TYPE DSE 3

SUBJECT/PAPER New Venture Planning (DSE)

SL.No. Roll No Student Name

Father's Name Marks
1 201805494974 PUSHPAN GORAI i SUNIL GORAI 26
2 201805494975 RAM JOJO BISWANATH JOJO 25
3 201805494976 POMME KUMARI PARAKASH SAW 25
4 201805494977 VISHWANATH PURTY LASKARIYA PURTY 24
5 201805494978 ROHIT KERAI BISWAS KERAI 24
6 201805494980 PREM SINGH SUBHASH CHANDRA 25
HONHAGA HONHAGA
7 201805494981 BIKRAM HEMBROM GANGARAM HEMBROM 24
8 201805494982 SHREETI HEMBROM TIRU HEMBROM 24

/7
/
.. = * 4 (C- B ; /f =
/. ( ///5‘ Z[C ¢ ( C '-L""_C—""‘?iu..:u?mq 4 /)1} 7
Signature of Internal Signature of Controller bf Examinatign(Home)

ACTING + signature of

ay B e
Examin AR . M 'GUSTIN *Principal

S

ACTING i'."';t{IN..:Ir‘hL |
5T.AUG USTINE'S COLLEG .

~ 40
ey AT QINGGHER
MANOHARPLY HRL z




Kolhan University, Chaibasa (Jharkhand)

COLLEGE NAME ST. AUGUSTIN COLLEGE, MANOHARPUR

EXAM YEAR

2022 SEMESTER 6
STREAM CommerceH EXAM TYPE sessional
SUBJECT/PAPER TYPE DSE 3

SUBJECT/PAPER New Venture Planning (DSE)

SL.No. Roll No Student Name

Father's Name Marks
1 201805494974 PUSHPAN GORAI i SUNIL GORAI 26
2 201805494975 RAM JOJO BISWANATH JOJO 25
3 201805494976 POMME KUMARI PARAKASH SAW 25
4 201805494977 VISHWANATH PURTY LASKARIYA PURTY 24
5 201805494978 ROHIT KERAI BISWAS KERAI 24
6 201805494980 PREM SINGH SUBHASH CHANDRA 25
HONHAGA HONHAGA
7 201805494981 BIKRAM HEMBROM GANGARAM HEMBROM 24
8 201805494982 SHREETI HEMBROM TIRU HEMBROM 24

/7
/
.. = * 4 (C- B ; /f =
/. ( ///5‘ Z[C ¢ ( C '-L""_C—""‘?iu..:u?mq 4 /)1} 7
Signature of Internal Signature of Controller bf Examinatign(Home)

ACTING + signature of

ay B e
Examin AR . M 'GUSTIN *Principal

S

ACTING i'."';t{IN..:Ir‘hL |
5T.AUG USTINE'S COLLEG .

~ 40
ey AT QINGGHER
MANOHARPLY HRL z




ACTING PRINCIPAL

ST. AUGUST NE'S COLLEGL
R W SINGHRBH!

INHARPLR

Signature of
Principal

-
F’C‘_‘:"\
A=
fol 2t 20N p ; ; : )
(CRRER) Kolhan University, Chaibasa (Jharkhand)
Y, ‘n\"'-.'_:_..' —'!."
SIS
COLLEGE NAME ST. AUGUSTIN COLLEGE, MANOHARPUR
EXAM YEAR 2022 SEMESTER 6
STREAM CommerceH  EXAM TYPE sessional
SUBJECT/PAPER CORE Paper SUBJECT/PAPER Goods & Service Tax & Principles C
e ' 13 Marketing
SL.No. Roll No Student Name Father's Name Marks
1 201805494974 PUSHPAN GORAI SUNIL GORAI 26
2 201805494975 RAM JOJO BISWANATH JOJO 26
3 201805494976 POMME KUMARI PARAKASH SAW 25
4 201805494977 VISHWANATH PURTY  LASKARIYA PURTY 25
5 201805494978 ROHIT KERAI BISWAS KERAI 25
6 2018054949280 PREM SINGH SUBHASH CHANDRA 26
HONHAGA HONHAGA
7 201805494981 BIKRAM HEMBROM GANGARAM HEMEROM 26
8 2018054949282 SHREETI HEMBROM TIRU HEMBROM 24
A CPlallec (,,m,.cy'
rﬁ“i"‘“lr' Wy A
Sig nnturerof Internal Signature,of Controller fﬁ_xﬁ_m?nbtjop(i—tome}
o Em-“ ‘wr ¢ -, WEALSIN A e -w 3 .




ACTING PRINCIPAL

ST. AUGUST NE'S COLLEGL
R W SINGHRBH!

INHARPLR

Signature of
Principal

-
F’C‘_‘:"\
A=
fol 2t 20N p ; ; : )
(CRRER) Kolhan University, Chaibasa (Jharkhand)
Y, ‘n\"'-.'_:_..' —'!."
SIS
COLLEGE NAME ST. AUGUSTIN COLLEGE, MANOHARPUR
EXAM YEAR 2022 SEMESTER 6
STREAM CommerceH  EXAM TYPE sessional
SUBJECT/PAPER CORE Paper SUBJECT/PAPER Goods & Service Tax & Principles C
e ' 13 Marketing
SL.No. Roll No Student Name Father's Name Marks
1 201805494974 PUSHPAN GORAI SUNIL GORAI 26
2 201805494975 RAM JOJO BISWANATH JOJO 26
3 201805494976 POMME KUMARI PARAKASH SAW 25
4 201805494977 VISHWANATH PURTY  LASKARIYA PURTY 25
5 201805494978 ROHIT KERAI BISWAS KERAI 25
6 2018054949280 PREM SINGH SUBHASH CHANDRA 26
HONHAGA HONHAGA
7 201805494981 BIKRAM HEMBROM GANGARAM HEMEROM 26
8 2018054949282 SHREETI HEMBROM TIRU HEMBROM 24
A CPlallec (,,m,.cy'
rﬁ“i"‘“lr' Wy A
Sig nnturerof Internal Signature,of Controller fﬁ_xﬁ_m?nbtjop(i—tome}
o Em-“ ‘wr ¢ -, WEALSIN A e -w 3 .




Kolhan University, Chaibasa (Jharkhand)

COLLEGE NAME 5T. AUGUSTIN COLLEGE, MANOHARPUR

EXAM YEAR 2022 SEMESTER 6

STREAM CommerceG  EXAM TYPE sessional

SUBJCCT/PAFER TYPE DSC Paper SUBJECT/PAPER Banking & Insurenace (D5C)
SL.No. Roll No Student Name Father's Name Marlks
1 191205574100 JASHODA RA) DASHRATH RA) 26

/ € Wféﬂ""ﬂ oo ol
Sl""'a e ::f!r‘te I o fJF
rna Examlner Sighature cf. Controlle qf%gﬂaat'l‘onmome] SagndtUre’dffﬂm

. WEST- SHGHBH- [JHIARKHAND I AUGUS! INE'S
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